117
IP-20°... +85°C
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 09/2018
Incremental encoders
Push-pull / RS422
Standard
high resolution, optical 5805 / 5825 (shaft / hollow shaft)

   Optional on request
   - other pulse rates
Order code
Shaft version
8.5805
Type
. X X X X . XXXXX
a b c d e
a   Flange
 1  =  with hollow shaft and spring element, short
 2  =  with blind hollow shaft and spring element, short
 3  =  with hollow shaft and stator coupling, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
 4  =  with blind hollow shaft and stator coupling, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
b   Hollow shaft (insertion depth blind hollow shaft
   with flange 2 and 4 max. 30 mm [1.18“] )
 1  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“], IP40
 2  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“], IP66
 3  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“], IP40
 4  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“], IP66
 5  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“], IP40
 6  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“], IP66
 7  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“], IP40
 8  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“], IP66
c   Output circuit / power supply
 1  =  RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 V DC
 4  =  RS422 (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
 2  =  push-pull (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
 3  =  push-pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
 2  =  radial M23 connector, 12-pin, without mating connector
 C  =  radial M12 connector, 8-pin
e   Pulse rate
   6000, 7200, 8000, 8192,
   9000, 10000, 18000, 36000
   (e.g. 18000 pulses => 18000)
   Optional on request
   - other pulse rates
Order code
Hollow shaft
8.5825
Type
. X X X X . XXXXX
a b c d e
High performance
•  High shaft loading capability.
•  Maximum speed up to 12000 revolutions per minute.
•  High IP protection up to max. IP66.
Many variants
•  With RS422 or push-pull interface.
•  With cable or connector.
The incremental encoders type 5805 / 5825 offer resolutions up to
max. 36000 pulses per revolution.
They are thus perfect for use in applications where a very high
level of accuracy is required.
High rotational
speed
Temperature
range
High protection
level
High shaft load
capacity
Shock / vibration
resistant
Magnetic field
proof
Short-circuit
proof
Optical sensor
118
63 2,48
25